Gloster Tooling Supplies Limited 52 Pinewood road, Quedgeley, Gloucester, GL2 4RY Tel:01452 729210  Fax:01452 729211 info@glostertooling.co.uk            1
Prices exclude VAT   and carriage    Prices/specification subject to change without prior notice. E&OE
GLOSTER TOOLING
Engineerôs Tools
Outstanding Quality Unbeatable Prices
Items priced in Blue normally available from stock
This catalogue/price list is updated regularly, download the
latest copy from www.glostertooling.co.uk
Gloster Tooling Supplies Limited 52 Pinewood road, Quedgeley, Gloucester, GL2 4RY Tel:01452 729210  Fax:01452 729211 info@glostertooling.co.uk            2
GLOSTER TOOLING
How to Order
Telephone +44 (0)1452 729210
Fax +44 (0)1452 729211
Email info@glostertooling.co.uk
With your requirement and our sales staff will confirm stock
position and shipping
Shipping
We ship worldwide
Charges are based on total shipping weight
Please contact us for details
Payment
UK
Cheque/PO payable to ñGloster Tooling Supplies Limitedò
Or PayPal to paypal@glostertooling.co.uk
Or Fax/Phone credit/debit card details
Or BACS to sort code 60 01 35 account 52216756
Worldwide
PayPal to paypal@glostertooling.co.uk
Or Fax/Phone credit/debit card details
Or T/T in GB Pounds (you pay all charges) to:
National Westminster Bank Plc
1 Town Hall Buildings, Bridge Street, Banbury, Oxon OX16 5JS
Sort Code 60 01 35 Account No. 52216756
IBAN GB43NWBK60013552216756  SWIFT NWBKGB2L
Gloster Tooling Supplies Limited 52 Pinewood road, Quedgeley, Gloucester, GL2 4RY Tel:01452 729210  Fax:01452 729211 info@glostertooling.co.uk            3
Full range of machines availableé...Please ask for quotation
Gloster Tooling Supplies Limited 52 Pinewood road, Quedgeley, Gloucester, GL2 4RY Tel:01452 729210  Fax:01452 729211 info@glostertooling.co.uk            4
R8 Collets
R8-1/16,1/8,3/16,1/4,5/16,3/8,7/16,1/2,9/16,5/8,11/16,3/4,13/16 or 7/8ò  Ã5.55
R8-2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13,14,15,16,17,18,19 or 20mm    Ã5.55
R8-21,22,23 or 24mm    Ã7.30
R8-14I  Set of 14 in stand 1/16-7/8ò x1/16ò  Ã44.69
R8-19M Set of 19 in stand 2-20mm x1mm    Ã61.34
R8  ER collet chucks
R8-ER11 collet chuck without wrench Ã45.00
R8-ER16 collet chuck without wrench Ã33.95
R8-ER20 collet chuck without wrench Ã38.95
R8-ER25 collet chuck without wrench Ã33.95
R8-ER32 collet chuck without wrench Ã33.95
R8-ER40 collet chuck without wrench Ã40.00
For collets and wrenches see collet and wrench section
R8 Morse Taper adapters
R8-1 M/T Ã5.50
R8-2 M/T Ã6.00
R8-3 M/T Ã6.50
R8-4 M/T Ã7.00
R8  Stub Milling Arbor
R8 x 1ò stub milling arbor  Ã24.95
R8 x 1.1/4ò stub milling arbor Ã24.95
R8 x 13mm stub milling arbor Ã24.95
R8 x 16mm stub milling arbor Ã24.95
R8 x 22mm stub milling arbor Ã24.95
R8 x 27mm stub milling arbor Ã24.95
R8 x 32mm stub milling arbor Ã24.95
R8  Shell Mill Arbor
R8 x 16mm shell mill arbor Ã20.95  R8 x 1/2ò shell mill arbor Ã20.95
R8 x 22mm shell mill arbor Ã21.95  R8 x 3/4ò shell mill arbor Ã21.95
R8 x 27mm shell mill arbor Ã23.95  R8 x 1ò shell mill arbor Ã22.95
R8 x 32mm shell mill arbor Ã25.95  R8 x 1.1/4ò shell mill arbor Ã24.95
R8 x 40mm shell mill arbor Ã30.95  R8 x 1.1/2ò shell mill arbor Ã30.95
R8 Slitting Saw Arbor
R8-SA Slitting Saw Arbor holds 1/2,5/8,3/4,7/8&1ò bore   Ã10.50
Gloster Tooling Supplies Limited 52 Pinewood road, Quedgeley, Gloucester, GL2 4RY Tel:01452 729210  Fax:01452 729211 info@glostertooling.co.uk            5
R8 Sidelock End Mill Holders
R8 x 6mm Sidelock end mill holder   Ã12.75   R8 x 1/4ò Sidelock end mill holder     Ã12.75
R8 x 8mm Sidelock end mill holder   Ã12.75
R8 x 10mm Sidelock end mill holder Ã15.25   R8 x 3/8ò Sidelock end mill holder     Ã15.25